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This Little Piggy

Angie Pyjas

817-975-3141

ash2jay@aol.com
http://www.stampingwithamore.com

Whisper White 8-1/2" Snail Adhesive

Happiness Blooms

Clear-Mount Stamp

X 11" Thick Cardstock 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5

104332
Set 140272 Cm) Designer Series $7.00
143922 $8.25 Paper
$20.00 148795
$11.00
L SR

Stampin’
Dimensionals
104430
$4.00

Pink Pirouette
Stampin' Blends
Markers Combo Pack

Night Of Navy Dark
Stampin' Blends
Marker

Shaded Spruce Light
Stampin' Blends

147936

144604
$9.00

144039
$4.50

$4.50
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Tuxedo Black
Memento Ink Pad

132708
$6.00
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